sales@globalvision.us (800) 927-2801
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GLOBAL VISION ®

BIKER
VARIETY PACK 7

FREE SHIPPING*
AND FREE DISPLAY
WITH ORDER!

ALSO AVAILABLE IN:

40 PIECE ROTATING
WO0OD DISPLAY
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Glasses shown in the photo are for
display purposes only and do not reflect actual
purchase. Prices are subject to change.



BIKER VARIETY PACK 7

Investment...........ccccveun....
Return.......cccueeeeeeeeaaannn. $1,403.49
Profit......ooeeeeeeeeeeeeeneseeene. $833.58

With the purchase of the Biker Variety Pack 7, you
will receive a FREE 40 piece wood or metal rotating
counter display. A selection of 51 pairs of glasses
provides your customers with a variety of choices.

DESCRIPTION

ASSAULT BLUE G-TECH ANTI-FOG LENSES (SAFETY)

ASSAULT SMOKE ANTI FOG LENS (SAFETY)

CHICAGO SMOKE LENSES

EYEDOL G-TECH RED LENSES (SAFETY)

EYEDOL SMOKE LENSES (SAFETY)

HAWKEYE MIRROR LENSES

HERCULES 1 PLUS SMOKE ANTI-FOG LENSES (SAFETY)

HERCULES 7 GRAPHITE PATTERN FRAME FLASH MIRROR LENSES (SAFETY)
HERCULES 7 SMOKE LENSES (SAFETY)

KICKBACK SMOKE LENSES

KICKBACK YELLOW TINT LENSES

KINETIC G-TECH RED LENSES (SAFETY)

MARILYN 3 SMOKE LENSES

RIDER PLUS SMOKE LENSES (SAFETY)

RIDER Il BLACK FRAME MIRROR LENSES (SAFETY)

SLY SMOKE LENSES

TRIUMPHANT SMOKE LENSES (SAFETY)

40 PIECE UNASSEMBLED ROTATING WOOD OR METAL 1
D- 40 DISPLAY HEADER - GLOBAL VISION 1
UPS SHIPPING 1
QUALIFIED FREIGHT ALLOWANCE 1
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TOTAL INVESTMENT

sales@globalvision.us (800) 927-2801

19.93
17.78
7.97
8.76
7.21
9.61
8.78
14.83
10.82
9.61
9.61
17.78
1211
6.68
9.27
9.61
9.61
105.90
0.00
0.00
0.00

BIKER VARIETY
PACK 7 OFFERS:

Exceptional Margins

Guaranteed Sales*

Ease of Doing Business

FREE SHIPPING*

FREE 40 PIECE METAL ROTATING
COUNTER DISPLAY

*Free Shipping within the contiguous 48 states (50% off second day
air shipments to Alaska and Hawaii).

*Any item can be sent back for exchange in the months of November
and December 2025 without a restocking fee. Product must be in
resellable condition. Before returning any products, please contact the
office for a return authorization number and shipping instructions.

Prices are subject to change.

QTY | PRICE | EXT.COST

133.47
118.47
70.47
58.47
49.47
77.97
71.97
98.97
71.97
79.47
79.47
118.47
98.97
56.47
61.47
79.47
79.47
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

$569.91
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