



BIKER VARIETY PACK 7

FREE SHIPPING*
AND FREE DISPLAY
WITH ORDER!

ALSO AVAILABLE IN: 40 PIECE ROTATING WOOD DISPLAY



BIKER VARIETY PACK 7

Investment........\$569.91
Return......\$1,403.49 **Profit**.......\$833.58

With the purchase of the Biker Variety Pack 7, you will receive a FREE 40 piece wood or metal rotating counter display. A selection of 51 pairs of glasses provides your customers with a variety of choices.

BIKER VARIETY PACK 7 OFFERS:

Exceptional Margins
Guaranteed Sales*
Ease of Doing Business
FREE SHIPPING*
FREE 40 PIECE METAL ROTATING
COUNTER DISPLAY

*Free Shipping within the contiguous 48 states (50% off second day air shipments to Alaska and Hawaii).

*Any item can be sent back for exchange in the months of November and December 2025 without a restocking fee. Product must be in resellable condition. Before returning any products, please contact the office for a return authorization number and shipping instructions.

Prices are subject to change.

DESCRIPTION	QTY	PRICE	EXT. COST
ASSAULT BLUE G-TECH ANTI-FOG LENSES (SAFETY)	3	19.93	133.47
ASSAULT SMOKE ANTI FOG LENS (SAFETY)	3	17.78	118.47
CHICAGO SMOKE LENSES	3	7.97	70.47
EYEDOL G-TECH RED LENSES (SAFETY)	3	8.76	58.47
EYEDOL SMOKE LENSES (SAFETY)	3	7.21	49.47
HAWKEYE MIRROR LENSES	3	9.61	77.97
HERCULES 1 PLUS SMOKE ANTI-FOG LENSES (SAFETY)	3	8.78	71.97
HERCULES 7 GRAPHITE PATTERN FRAME FLASH MIRROR LENSES (SAFETY)	3	14.83	98.97
HERCULES 7 SMOKE LENSES (SAFETY)	3	10.82	71.97
KICKBACK SMOKE LENSES	3	9.61	79.47
KICKBACK YELLOW TINT LENSES	3	9.61	79.47
KINETIC G-TECH RED LENSES (SAFETY)	3	17.78	118.47
MARILYN 3 SMOKE LENSES	3	12.11	98.97
RIDER PLUS SMOKE LENSES (SAFETY)	3	6.68	55.47
RIDER II BLACK FRAME MIRROR LENSES (SAFETY)	3	9.27	61.47
SLY SMOKE LENSES	3	9.61	79.47
TRIUMPHANT SMOKE LENSES (SAFETY)	3	9.61	79.47
40 PIECE UNASSEMBLED ROTATING WOOD OR METAL	1	105.90	0.00
D- 40 DISPLAY HEADER - GLOBAL VISION	1	0.00	0.00
UPS SHIPPING	1	0.00	0.00
QUALIFIED FREIGHT ALLOWANCE	1	0.00	0.00

TOTAL INVESTMENT \$569.91